GRATITUDI
JOURNAL




Goarls ot

50 D

16
17
15.
19
20.
22.
23
24.

N N N Y 8§ e Niwg o

25.
20

10.

1
12
/3.
4.
15

27

25.

29.

30.




Seople I am T













I YOU
WANI
HAPPINESS,
I'IND
GRATTTUDI






Il =S NO'E

PEO

e N K

OF

g

% 4

o e
WL

A

IS

k>

TANK.

248

T
"Af B

A

-

gl

gl -4
L

el

i



THIAS 1S A
WONDERFUL
DAY. 1 HAVE
NEVER STENX

THAS ONE

‘B‘E‘F(‘)‘I{‘E

aaaaaaaaaaa




www.mindfulwith
melissa.com



